1IEE Peer Assessment Form
Peer Review of your team members
Please give a mark for each member of your team (including yourself) under each of the headings in the table.  Each category has the following meaning:


Work Effort
Input/quantum of work from the individual member


Enthusiasm
Motivation / diligence of the member


Teamwork
Selflessness in working for the team


Productivity
Efficiency of output / effective contribution to the team


Comments
Any further comments on the individual member

Please use a scale for assessing performance on a 1-10 basis, viz:


9-10

Exceptional / Excellent

7-8

Good

5-6

Adequate / Average

3-4

Poor

0-2

Non-existent / Very poor

Please remember these reviews are confidential and only seen by Professor Clive Roberts
Your comments are noted and are helpful.   RETURN via canvas
Your Name:
...abdulla alajmi..............................................        Group No:..group 1 .........................

Date of Review:


	Name
	Work Effort
	Enthusiasm
	Teamwork
	Productivity
	Comments

	Liam
	10
	10
	10
	10
	Did way more than his part


	Lewis 
	10
	9
	10
	10
	Did more than his part

	Siti
	10
	8
	9
	9
	Did her part as it should

	Musa
	9
	7
	9
	10
	Eventually did his part

	Abdulla

	8
	7
	9
	9
	Only for the presentations

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Any other comments about either your team as a whole or about your contribution: 

.I started hard and good work on the presentations, gave ideas that helped to structure our presentations which then led to how to layout our report. 

But to be honest, when it came to the report, my performance was not as good, and I was lucky to be in a group with Liam and Lewis, they helped and did more than they should have done.

..Footnote: am not good at judging myself...............................……………..........
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